OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Leather Trim Pkg

Pwr Tilt/slide Glass Moonroof
Elite Pkg

Premium 3-in-1 Combo
Aluminum Alloy Wheels

4-piece Carpet Floor Mat Set
Carpet Trunk Mat

Center Armrest

Federal Emissions

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

EXTERIOR

Variable Intermittent Front Windshield
Wipers

High Solar-energy Absorbing Glass
Dual Color-keyed Pwr Outside Mirrors

INTERIOR

Warning Lights-inc: Air Bag, Abs, Seat
Belts, Fuel Level, Door-ajar, Battery,
Brake, Engine, Oil Pressure, Tail Lamp
Failure

Cruise Control

Air Conditioning

Fabric Seat Trim

Instrumentation-inc: Speedometer,
Tachometer, Digital Odometer, Dual
Tripmeters, Temp/fuel Gauges
Electric Rear Window Defogger

Digital Clock

Auxiliary Pwr Outlet

Dual Front/rear Cup Holders

Driver Seat Vertical Cushion Adjuster

Deluxe Etr Am/fm Stereo W/cassette, (4)

Speakers
Fabric Door Trim W/integrated Armrest,
Map Pockets

MECHANICAL

Model Camry

Year 1998

VIN 4T1BG22K7WU208629
Trim LE 4dr Sedan 1 Owner
Color Frosted Iris (Met)

Engine  2.2L Twin-Cam EFI 16-Valve 4-Cyl

Engine

CITY MPG

2.2l Twin-cam Efi 16-valve 4-cyl Engine
Front Wheel Drive

Independent Dual-link Macpherson Strut
Rear Suspension

Front/rear Stabilizer Bars/gas-filled
Shock Absorbers/vibration-dampening
Sub-frame

P195/70r14 All-season Sbr Bsw Tires
Full Size Spare Tire

Pwr-assisted Front Ventilated Disc/rear
Drum Brakes

18.5 Gallon Fuel Tank

14" Steel Wheels W/full Covers

SAFETY
3-point Front Shoulder Belts W/adjustable
Anchors

Total Base Price
Leather Trim Pkg
Pwr Tilt/slide Glass Moonroof
Elite Pkg
Premium 3-in-1 Combo
Aluminum Alloy Wheels
4-piece Carpet Floor Mat Set
Carpet Trunk Mat
Center Armrest

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

HIGHWAY MPG

$20,218.00

$1,100.00
$1,000.00
$835.00
$500.00
$435.00
$91.00
$72.00
$67.00

$24,318.00




