CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

- * Leather Trim Pkg
- * Pwr Tilt/slide Glass Moonroof
- * Elite Pkg
- * Premium 3-in-1 Combo
- * Aluminum Alloy Wheels
- * 4-piece Carpet Floor Mat Set
- * Carpet Trunk Mat
- * Center Armrest
- * Federal Emissions

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

EXTERIOR

- Variable Intermittent Front Windshield Wipers
- * High Solar-energy Absorbing Glass
- * Dual Color-keyed Pwr Outside Mirrors

INTERIOR

- Warning Lights-inc: Air Bag, Abs, Seat Belts, Fuel Level, Door-ajar, Battery, Brake, Engine, Oil Pressure, Tail Lamp Failure
- * Cruise Control
- * Air Conditioning
- * Fabric Seat Trim
- Instrumentation-inc: Speedometer, Tachometer, Digital Odometer, Dual Tripmeters, Temp/fuel Gauges
- * Electric Rear Window Defogger
- * Digital Clock
- * Auxiliary Pwr Outlet
- * Dual Front/rear Cup Holders
- * Driver Seat Vertical Cushion Adjuster
- * Deluxe Etr Am/fm Stereo W/cassette, (4) Speakers
- Fabric Door Trim W/integrated Armrest, Map Pockets

- * 2.2l Twin-cam Efi 16-valve 4-cyl Engine
- * Front Wheel Drive
- * Independent Dual-link Macpherson Strut Rear Suspension
- Front/rear Stabilizer Bars/gas-filled Shock Absorbers/vibration-dampening Sub-frame
- * P195/70r14 All-season Sbr Bsw Tires
- * Full Size Spare Tire
- Pwr-assisted Front Ventilated Disc/rear Drum Brakes
- * 18.5 Gallon Fuel Tank
- 14" Steel Wheels W/full Covers

SAFETY

 * 3-point Front Shoulder Belts W/adjustable Anchors

MECHANICAL

Model Camry
Year 1998
VIN 4T1BG22K7WU208629
Trim LE 4dr Sedan 1 Owner
Color Frosted Iris (Met)
Engine 2.2L Twin-Cam EFI 16-Valve 4-Cyl
Engine

Total Base Price	\$20,218.00
Leather Trim Pkg	\$1,100.00
Pwr Tilt/slide Glass Moonroof	\$1,000.00
Elite Pkg	\$835.00
Premium 3-in-1 Combo	\$500.00
Aluminum Alloy Wheels	\$435.00
4-piece Carpet Floor Mat Set	\$91.00
Carpet Trunk Mat	\$72.00
Center Armrest	\$67.00

MSRP \$24,318.00